1 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 Rockchip RK3568 Application Processor based on Up to 2.0GHz Quad ARM Cortex-A55 Cores
 Neural Processing Unit (NPU) Operating at Up to 1 TOPS
 Arm Mali-G52 2EE GPU with support for OpenGL ES 1.1/2.0/3.2, OpenCL 2.0, Vulkan 1.1
 Supports 4K 60fps H.265/H.264/VP9 Decoder and 1080P 60fps H.265/H.264 Encoder
 2GB LPDDR4, 16GB eMMC Flash, 32KB EEPROM
 RK809-5 Power Management IC
 381-pin Expansion Interface with LGA Package

File system myd-lr3568-core.img Full-featured Linux image without GUI, built by buildroot YESmyir-image-Debian 11 Compiled and constructed based on Debian 11 SDK YES
9 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-LR3568System-On-Module MYC-LR3568J-16E2D-180-I  One MYC-LR3568 SOM (for RK3568J)MYC-LR3568B2-16E2D-200-E  One MYC-LR3568 SOM (for RK3568B2)
MYD-LR3568Development Board
MYD-LR3568J-16E2D-180-I-GK
 One MYD-LR3568 Board (for RK3568J)
 One MY-ICEB001 Expansion Board
 One USB cable
 One 12V/3A Power adapter
 One Quick Start Guide
MYD-LR3568B2-16E2D-200-E  One MYD-LR3568 Board (for RK3568B2)
 One USB cable
 One 12V/3A Power adapter
 One Quick Start GuideMY-CAM004M4AHD-to-MIPI Camera Module MY-CAM004M
Add-on Options
 MY-CAM004M Camera Module
 MY-CAM005M Camera Module
 MY-LVDS070C 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-WIREDCOM RPI Module
MY-CAM005MMIPI Camera Module MY-CAM005MMY-LVDS070C7-inch LCD Module MY-LVDS070CMY-WIREDCOM RPI Module(RS232/RS485/CAN) MY-WIREDCOM
Note:
1. One MYD-LR3568 Development Board comprises one MYC-LR3568 SOM mounted onto the base board. If you
require additional SOMs, you may place orders for extras.
2. The RK3568J used can only work at 1.4GHz in normal mode. If you need RK3568J version at 1.8GHz in overdrive